
Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 HASMI R H SHAINY K M (MTHR) RAYAMARAKKAR, 
CHOWALLUR, 

KANDANASSERY, 
KANDANASSERY, 

680102, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

2 03/01/2026 NEELAM PARAMBIL 
JALEEL 

KUNHIPPA (FTHR) NEELAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PORKULAM, 

PORKULAM, 
PORKULAM, 680542, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

3 03/01/2026 NAJMA M M MUHAMMAD 
YOUSUF M A (HSBN)

MUTHALIKUNNATH 
HOUSE/9/424, 

MANIYARACODE, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

4 03/01/2026 TEENA THAMBI RAJU DAVID (HSBN) KAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KANIYAMBAL, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

KUNNAMKULAM P 
O, 680503, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

5 03/01/2026 ENSHA C LATHEEF RAZI ABDUL 
RASHEED (HSBN)

MATHILAKATH, 
PATTIKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

6 03/01/2026 Ayisha Lazima Fysal Fysal A U (FTHR) Ayinippully House, 
Shastrigi Nagar 1st, 

Kunnamkulam, 
Kunnamkulam, 680503, 

Kunnamkulam

  

7 03/01/2026 SHAHALA K S HAJARA P V (MTHR) KUTTIMOOCHIKKAL, 
KIZHUR, 

KUNNANKULAM, 
KIZHUR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

8 03/01/2026 SHABIL  K L ABDUL LATHEEF  
(FTHR)

587 KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PARUVAKUNNU, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

9 03/01/2026 SABNA K S SAJEER  T T (HSBN) KAIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, AADHOOR, 

VELLERAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

10 03/01/2026 Abdul Razak P M Shyja (WIFE) Paruvingal House, 
Kidangoor, 

Marathamcode P O, 
Marathamcode, 680604, 

Kunnamkulam

  

11 03/01/2026 ABINAND PRADEEP PRADEEP K K (FTHR) KADUVIL HOUSE, 
KURUPPAM ROAD, 

NEAR WATER TANK, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

12 03/01/2026 VALSA BENNY BENNY C P (HSBN) CHERUVATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

KANIPPAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

13 03/01/2026 Shana Afrin T A  Abdul Rasheed T K  
(FTHR)

Thayamkulam House, 
Koratikkara, 
Kadavalloor, 

Koratikkara, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

14 03/01/2026 MATHAI RAJAN THOMAS MATHAI 
(FTHR)

10/195A 
PEZHUMVILA 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

PORKULAM, 
AKATHIYUR, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

15 03/01/2026 SHAILA 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

KALIYATH ABDUL 
KADER  

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KALIYATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUSSERY, 

CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHOONDAL P O, 

680502, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

16 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID P B 

BASHEER  (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANASSERY, 
KOONAMUCHI, 
KOONAMUCHI, 

680504, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

17 03/01/2026 RAHEL RAJAN MATHAI RAJAN 
(HSBN)

10/195A 
PEZHUMVILA 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

PORKULAM, 
AKATHIYUR, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

18 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
B 

BASHEER (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOONAMOOCHY, 
KOONAMOOCHY, 
KOONAMOOCHY, 

680504, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

19 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SADIQ HUSSAIN M M (FTHR) MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLITHIRUTHI, 
CHOWANNUR, 

MARATHAMCODE P 
O, 680604, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

20 03/01/2026 NASRIN A S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

ASHARIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, AKKIKAVU, 

AKATHIYUR 
VILLAGE, 

AKKIKAVU POST, 
680519, 

THALAPPILLY 
THALUK

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

21 03/01/2026 SEENA K V SIBI (HSBN) THUNDATHIL, 
KANIPPAYUR, 
KANIPPAYUR, 
KANIPPAYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

22 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K K 

KUNJU MOHAMMED 
K K (FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MANGAD, 

PORKULAM, 
MANGAD, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

23 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
R N

NISHAD R A (FTHR) RAIMARAKKAR 
HOUSE, 

CHOWALLOOR, 
CHOWALLOOR, 

KANDANASSERY, 
680102, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

24 03/01/2026 SHAJEER C K KADER (FTHR) CHERUTHOTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

25 03/01/2026 BENNY C P C M PAPPACHAN 
(FTHR)

CHERUVATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

KANIPPAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

26 03/01/2026 VARGHESE  O A ANTHONI (FTHR) OLAKKENGIL 
HOUSE, 

ERUMAPETTY, 
KARIYANNUR, 

ERUMAPETTY  P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

27 03/01/2026 THANOOJA K A ABDUL SHUKKOOR  
K M (FTHR)

KUNNATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
CHOWANNUR, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
680604, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

28 03/01/2026 MERIN C SHAJU SHAJU C K (FTHR) CHERUVATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

PALATTUMURI, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

KATTAKAMPAL P O, 
680544, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

29 03/01/2026 AFIDH  V Y YESUDAS V M (FTHR) VADAKKETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

OTTAPPILAVU, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
680543, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

30 03/01/2026 REENA C R RAPPAI (FTHR) PUTHOOR HOUSE, 
NEAR LOTUS 

PALACE, 
THEKKEKKARA 

APARTMENT, 
CHOWANNUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

31 03/01/2026 AFLAH K A ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
K M (FTHR)

KUNNATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
CHOWANNUR, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
680604, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

32 03/01/2026 PRAISE  JEESON JEESON (FTHR) CHERUVATHOOR 
HOUSE, CHURCH 

ROAD   PORKULAM, 
PORKULAM, 

PORKULAM, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

33 03/01/2026 MANKEDATH 
RASAK 

MOHAMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

34 03/01/2026 HADHIL GAFOOR ABDUL GAFOOR K A  
(FTHR)

16/621 A  KOLLA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PARUVAKUNNU, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

35 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID K A 

ABUBAKER M K 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KIZHUR, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KIZHUR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

36 03/01/2026 NEHALA K A ABDUL NAZER K M 
(FTHR)

KEEPPATTEL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMTHURUTHY, 
PAZHANJI, 

PERUMTHURUTHY, 
680542, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

37 03/01/2026 HAJARA K A ABUBACKER (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KIZHUR, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KIZHUR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

38 03/01/2026 S 
ANANTHAKRISHNAN 

K SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

KATTIL HOUSE, 
VELLATTANJUR, 
VELLATTANJUR, 

VELLATTANJUR  PO, 
680601, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

39 03/01/2026 RISHVANA MUBARAK T M 
(HSBN)

THAZHATH HOUSE, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

VELLARAKKAD P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

40 03/01/2026 SALIMA P B BASHEER P A (FTHR) PATTIKKARAVALAPPIL, 
KIZHUR, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KIZHUR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

41 03/01/2026 SUBHA K GOPI (HSBN) PONNAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, UDAYA 

NAGAR, 
CHOWANNUR, 
CHOWANNUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

42 03/01/2026 ANSHITHA SHERIN ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MUTTIPALATHINGAL, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

43 03/01/2026 AMAL M I IBRAHIM M K (FTHR) MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

44 03/01/2026 SREEDEVI M SATHEESH P V 
(HSBN)

08/379 
PATHAYAPURAKAL 

HOUSE, 
AKATHIYUR, 
PORKULAM, 

AKATHIYUR, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

45 03/01/2026 CHEMPARAYUR  
PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL  

MOHAMED USIFF

MOHAMED (FTHR) CHEMPARAYUR 
PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, VILLANNUR, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

46 03/01/2026 JISMY SIJU SIJU K S (FTHR) KOLLANNOOR, 
KANJIRATHINGAL, 

KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

47 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN K R 

RASHEED K A (FTHR) KULANGARAVALAPPIL, 
KIDANGOOR, 

MARATHAMKODE, 
MARATHAMKODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

48 03/01/2026 AYSHA M I IBRAHIM M K (FTHR) MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

49 03/01/2026 AYSHA V M MOIDUNNY (HSBN) KAIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

KADANGODE  P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

50 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKIR K A 

AYOOB K M (FTHR) KOYYAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, AYNOOR, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

51 03/01/2026 SADIQ ALI N M MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NARIYANPULLY 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

52 03/01/2026 SHEEBA SHAJU SHAJU (HSBN) KANDAMPULLY 
HOUSE, 

POOSAPPILLY, 
CHOWANNUR, 

MARATHAMCODE P 
O, 680604, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

53 03/01/2026 SHAFEEK K A ABOOBACKER K A 
(FTHR)

155/1 KOMBATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADUTHALA, 
ANJOOR, 

KOCHANNUR P O, 
679562, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

54 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIR K A 

AYOOB K M (FTHR) KOYYAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, AYNOOR, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

55 03/01/2026 JEESHMA T U PRAVEEN T G (HSBN) THACHATTIRI 
HOUSE, 

THIPPILASSERY, 
PEREUMPILAVU, 

THIPPILASSERY P O, 
680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

56 03/01/2026 GOPI P K KRISHNAN (FTHR) PONNAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, UDAYA 

NAGAR, 
CHOWANNUR, 
CHOWANNUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

57 03/01/2026 Aynssan c c Bindu Aynssan (WIFE) 015/714, CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

58 03/01/2026 ASHRAF K M MOIDUNNY (FTHR) KARAPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

VELLITHIRUTHI, 
CHOWANNUR, 
CHOWANNUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

59 03/01/2026 VETTANATTAYIL  
IBRAHIM 

SIRAJUDHEEN

IBRAHIM  (FTHR) VETTANATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

PERUMPILAVU P O, 
680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

60 03/01/2026 ASNA O A  ABOOTHAHIR D M 
(HSBN)

DASAKANDATH 
HOUSE, KOTTOL, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

61 03/01/2026 AMEERA N H HAMSU (FTHR) 03/221 NALAKATH, 
KOTHOLIKUNNU, 

KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

62 03/01/2026 SACHIN M S SUNIL M B (FTHR) MADATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANNUR, 
ARTHATT, 

PORKOLANGAD, 
680517, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

63 03/01/2026 IMMANUEL P T BETTY THIMOTHY 
(MTHR)

PERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, SENIOR 

GROUND, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

KUNNAMKULAM P 
O, 680503, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

64 03/01/2026 RAHAMATH NABEESA U P (MTHR) PUTHIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE/12/519, 

PALLIKULAM ROAD, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

65 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

KARANGIL HOUSE, 
EYYAL, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
EYYAL P O, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

66 03/01/2026 SAIFUNNIZA ALI (HSBN) MUNDOKKIL HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAMATHUR, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANAGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

67 03/01/2026 SHAREEFA K M BASHEER (HSBN) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
THALATTUKULANGARA 

PARAPPU, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

68 03/01/2026 FANIE 
RAVEENDRAN 

SUGEETH K S (HSBN) 08/299 KOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, BYPASS 

ROAD, PORKULAM, 
AKKIKAVU, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

69 03/01/2026 ASNA K M MOIDUNNI (FTHR) MELEDATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
ORUKKALKUNNU, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU P O, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

70 03/01/2026 NASREEN 
SHOWKATH ALI 

MOHAMMED BASIL 
AMBALATH  

HASSANAR (HSBN)

AMBALATH HOUSE, 
KIZHOOR, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KIZHOOR P O, 

680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

71 03/01/2026 SHARFIYA ALI (FTHR) PULICHARAM 
VEETTIL, 

KADANASSERY, 
KADANASSERY, 
KADANASSERY, 

680102, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

72 03/01/2026 RIMNA CYRUS CYRUS (HSBN) AMBALATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUSSERY, 
KANIPAYYUR, 
KANIPAYYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

73 03/01/2026 NISSY THIMOTHY BETTY THIMOTHY 
(MTHR)

PERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, SENIOR 

GROUND, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

KUNNAMKULAM P 
O, 680503, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

74 03/01/2026 YUSUF MULLATHU 
VALAPPIL ALI 

ALI (FTHR) 07/198 MULLATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PRIYADARSINI, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

75 03/01/2026 JISNA M S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MELAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEERAKUZHI, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

76 03/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K M IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMTHURUTHY, 

PAZHANJI, 
PERUMTHURUTHY, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

77 03/01/2026 ANJANA T S SREERAMAN T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, VELUR, 
VELUR, VELUR 
BAZAR, 680601, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

78 03/01/2026 MISHAB V I  ISMAYIL (FTHR) VADAKKEPPAT 
HOUSE, 

KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

79 03/01/2026 Aboobacker  A M Naushija (WIFE) Alungattil House, 
Chittalangad, EYYAL, 

EYYAL, 680501, 
Kunnamkulam

  

80 03/01/2026 Krishna M Murali V (FTHR) Elikkoden House, Near 
Pazhanji village, 

Kattakampal, 
Kattakampal, 680544, 

Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


